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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 20 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
12.11.2017 - 11:49 Results
AOC RC Open 1:02.30 SELI Karel EST Tartu 29.11.2015
AOC RC - 13 1:13.95 SOVTSA Mark EST Tartu 30.11.2014
AOC RC 14 - 15 1:05.37 SOMOV Evgenij RUS Tartu 30.11.2014
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2004 and younger

1. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:10.66 487
Meet Record!

50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:10.66 37.26

2. KAALIK Artjom 04 Spordiklubi Energia 1:13.64 430
50m: 36.32 36.32 100m: 1:13.64 37.32

3. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.55 415
50m: 34.83 34.83 100m: 1:14.55 39.72

4. AAVIK Sander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:16.48 384
50m: 35.45 35.45 100m: 1:16.48 41.03

5. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:19.16 346
50m: 37.98 37.98 100m: 1:19.16 41.18

6. LUNYAKIN Sergey 04 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:19.57 341
50m: 37.54 37.54 100m: 1:19.57 42.03

7. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:21.36 319
50m: 37.95 37.95 100m: 1:21.36 43.41

8. DERBAKOVS Anatolijs 04 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:24.60 284
50m: 39.89 39.89 100m: 1:24.60 44.71

9. VESKE Sten Robin 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.69 273
50m: 39.30 39.30 100m: 1:25.69 46.39

10. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:30.73 230
50m: 42.80 42.80 100m: 1:30.73 47.93

11. RIEKSTINS Janis 04 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:31.04 227
50m: 44.13 44.13 100m: 1:31.04 46.91

12. KISELS Mareks 04 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:31.30 225
50m: 42.51 42.51 100m: 1:31.30 48.79

13. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.81 208
50m: 45.29 45.29 100m: 1:33.81 48.52

14. ROONI Karl-Erik 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:34.57 203
50m: 45.26 45.26 100m: 1:34.57 49.31

15. VIIK Siim Otoskar 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:35.51 197
50m: 45.23 45.23 100m: 1:35.51 50.28

16. SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:35.68 196
50m: 45.62 45.62 100m: 1:35.68 50.06

17. PEDRIKS Roland 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:36.66 190
50m: 47.31 47.31 100m: 1:36.66 49.35

18. ADLER Rasmus 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:36.87 189
50m: 45.94 45.94 100m: 1:36.87 50.93
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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 20, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, 2004 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

19. MILLER Jarko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:42.60 159
50m: 48.01 48.01 100m: 1:42.60 54.59

20. VIDER Rasmus 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:44.16 152
50m: 48.19 48.19 100m: 1:44.16 55.97

21. RUHNO Roger 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:44.74 149
50m: 49.68 49.68 100m: 1:44.74 55.06

22. SCHNEIDER Martin 06 Hiiu Hueljes 1:45.51 146
50m: 48.76 48.76 100m: 1:45.51 56.75

23. ROOTS Robin 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:46.19 143
50m: 50.77 50.77 100m: 1:46.19 55.42

24. NIKOLTSJUK Ilja 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:46.71 141
50m: 49.59 49.59 100m: 1:46.71 57.12

25. KESKUELA Raiko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:47.74 137
50m: 50.96 50.96 100m: 1:47.74 56.78

26. STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:49.82 129
50m: 52.89 52.89 100m: 1:49.82 56.93

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. OPER Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:10.49 490
50m: 32.74 32.74 100m: 1:10.49 37.75

2. MIILPALU Matteus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11.40 472
50m: 34.08 34.08 100m: 1:11.40 37.32

3. ASMUS Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.40 434
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:13.40 38.52

4. NIKOLTSUK Aleksei 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:15.63 397
50m: 35.90 35.90 100m: 1:15.63 39.73

5. HANKO Oskar 02 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:16.98 376
50m: 35.54 35.54 100m: 1:16.98 41.44

6. KROON Ander Markus 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.88 337
50m: 37.77 37.77 100m: 1:19.88 42.11

7. MURRO Marco 02 Hiiu Hueljes 1:30.62 231
50m: 41.38 41.38 100m: 1:30.62 49.24

Open

1. BELYASHIN Alexandr 01 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:06.68 580
50m: 30.93 30.93 100m: 1:06.68 35.75

2. OPER Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:10.49 490
50m: 32.74 32.74 100m: 1:10.49 37.75

3. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:10.66 487
Meet Record!

50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:10.66 37.26

4. MIILPALU Matteus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11.40 472
50m: 34.08 34.08 100m: 1:11.40 37.32
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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 20, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

5. REIU Sven 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.94 443
50m: 34.61 34.61 100m: 1:12.94 38.33

6. ASMUS Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.40 434
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:13.40 38.52

7. KAALIK Artjom 04 Spordiklubi Energia 1:13.64 430
50m: 36.32 36.32 100m: 1:13.64 37.32

8. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.55 415
50m: 34.83 34.83 100m: 1:14.55 39.72

9. NIKOLTSUK Aleksei 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:15.63 397
50m: 35.90 35.90 100m: 1:15.63 39.73

10. AAVIK Sander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:16.48 384
50m: 35.45 35.45 100m: 1:16.48 41.03

11. HORENZENKO Denis 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:16.67 381
50m: 35.26 35.26 100m: 1:16.67 41.41

12. TIIMUS Siim Hindrik 00 Wiru Swim 1:16.91 378
50m: 34.95 34.95 100m: 1:16.91 41.96

13. HANKO Oskar 02 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:16.98 376
50m: 35.54 35.54 100m: 1:16.98 41.44

14. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:19.16 346
50m: 37.98 37.98 100m: 1:19.16 41.18

15. LUNYAKIN Sergey 04 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:19.57 341
50m: 37.54 37.54 100m: 1:19.57 42.03

16. KROON Ander Markus 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.88 337
50m: 37.77 37.77 100m: 1:19.88 42.11

17. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:21.36 319
50m: 37.95 37.95 100m: 1:21.36 43.41

18. DERBAKOVS Anatolijs 04 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:24.60 284
50m: 39.89 39.89 100m: 1:24.60 44.71

19. VESKE Sten Robin 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.69 273
50m: 39.30 39.30 100m: 1:25.69 46.39

20. MURRO Marco 02 Hiiu Hueljes 1:30.62 231
50m: 41.38 41.38 100m: 1:30.62 49.24

21. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:30.73 230
50m: 42.80 42.80 100m: 1:30.73 47.93

22. RIEKSTINS Janis 04 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:31.04 227
50m: 44.13 44.13 100m: 1:31.04 46.91

23. KISELS Mareks 04 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:31.30 225
50m: 42.51 42.51 100m: 1:31.30 48.79

24. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.81 208
50m: 45.29 45.29 100m: 1:33.81 48.52

25. ROONI Karl-Erik 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:34.57 203
50m: 45.26 45.26 100m: 1:34.57 49.31

26. VIIK Siim Otoskar 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:35.51 197
50m: 45.23 45.23 100m: 1:35.51 50.28
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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 20, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

27. SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:35.68 196
50m: 45.62 45.62 100m: 1:35.68 50.06

28. PEDRIKS Roland 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:36.66 190
50m: 47.31 47.31 100m: 1:36.66 49.35

29. ADLER Rasmus 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:36.87 189
50m: 45.94 45.94 100m: 1:36.87 50.93

30. MILLER Jarko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:42.60 159
50m: 48.01 48.01 100m: 1:42.60 54.59

31. VIDER Rasmus 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:44.16 152
50m: 48.19 48.19 100m: 1:44.16 55.97

32. RUHNO Roger 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:44.74 149
50m: 49.68 49.68 100m: 1:44.74 55.06

33. SCHNEIDER Martin 06 Hiiu Hueljes 1:45.51 146
50m: 48.76 48.76 100m: 1:45.51 56.75

34. ROOTS Robin 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:46.19 143
50m: 50.77 50.77 100m: 1:46.19 55.42

35. NIKOLTSJUK Ilja 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:46.71 141
50m: 49.59 49.59 100m: 1:46.71 57.12

36. KESKUELA Raiko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:47.74 137
50m: 50.96 50.96 100m: 1:47.74 56.78

37. STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:49.82 129
50m: 52.89 52.89 100m: 1:49.82 56.93


